(512) 936-8138 or www.TexasPayeeResources.org

Detach here before depositing

TEXAS COMPTROllER OF PUBUC ACCOUNTs TSURVWARANTN0.

140730223AUGUST 23, 2019
082219 1XXXXXO9353 044 0001 902 9ACA0224PAYING AGENCY 512—463—4561 COMPTROLLER - STATE FISCAL I
Pay THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY TWO DOLLARS AND 63/100 $ 13,262.63

To ELLIS COUNTY JUDGE
101 W MAIN ST
WAXAHACHIE, TX 75165-0405

Glenn HegarVOID AFTER 08/31/2021
Comptroller of Public Accoun

II9QI1II’ ‘:9oo’’: II’LD73D22II’

NCT911
SAVING LIVES AND MAKING A DIFFERENCE

m
INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE

NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS DISTRICT AND